64
Group B  -  Plate Axial Fans
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
PMF-200/4/1 200mm (860m³/h) Single Phase £146.92
PMF-250/4/1 250mm (1,050m³/h) Single Phase £149.43
PMF-300/4/1 300mm (1,340m³/h) Single Phase £156.71
PMF-350/4/1 350mm (2,500m³/h) Single Phase £179.57
PMF-400/4/1 400mm (3,580m³/h) Single Phase £213.47
PMF-450/4/1 450mm (4,680m³/h) Single Phase £244.87
PMF-500/4/1 500mm (7,060m³/h) Single Phase £326.48
PMF-550/4/1 550mm (8,800m³/h) Single Phase £370.44
PMF-630/4/1 630mm (11,900m³/h) Single Phase £424.43
CODE SIZE OVERALL SIZE PRICE
GS200 200mm 243 x 243mm 200mm 243 x 243mm £37.67
GS250 250mm 294 x 294mm 250mm 294 x 294mm £42.20
GS300 300mm 343 x 343mm 300mm 343 x 343mm £46.71